MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
12" D - 12 1/4" W 24" D - 36" W-M-BAR SUPPORTS ADJUSTABLE SHELVES (SHELF SUPPORTS INCLUDED
MS1-12-118 12" D x 12 1/4" W x 18" T 40.95$              MS1-24-318 24" D x 36" W x 18" T-single cab 117.60$             MS1-A12/12K 12 " D, 12 " W - adj shelf 3.47$
MS1-12-131 12" D x 12 1/4" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 52.50$              MS1-24-331 24" D x 36" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 161.70$             MS1-A12/24K 12 " D, 24 " W - adj shelf 5.78$
MS1-12-145A 12" D x 12 1/4" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 71.40$              MS1-24-345A 24" D x 36" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 221.55$             MS1-A12/36K 12 " D, 36 " W - adj shelf/1 M-BAR 15.12$
MS1-12-172A 12" D x 12 1/4" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf , 3 adj shelves 81.90$              MS1-24-372A 24" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 2 adj shelves 313.95$             MS1-A16/12K 16 " D, 12 " W - adj shelf 4.52$
MS1-12-172B 12" D x 12 1/4" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf broom cab w/ dbl hook 81.90$              MS1-24-372C 24" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf w/ closet rod 313.95$             MS1-A16/24K 16 " D, 24 " W - adj shelf 7.88$
12" D - 24" W MS1-24-372LG 24" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks 313.95$             MS1-A16/36K 16 " D, 36 " W - adj shelf/1 M-BAR 18.17$
MS1-12-218 12" D x 24" W x 18" T-single cab 67.20$              30" D - 12 1/4" W MS1-A24/12K 24 " D, 12 " W - adj shelf 5.88$
MS1-12-231 12" D x 24" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 90.30$              MS1-30-118 30" D x 12 1/4" W x 18" T-single cab 61.95$               MS1-A24/24K 24 " D, 24 " W - adj shelf 10.40$
MS1-12-245A 12" D x 24" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 116.55$            MS1-30-131 30" D x 12 1/4" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 88.20$               MS1-A24/36K 24 " D, 36 " W - adj shelf/2 M-BAR 21.95$
MS1-12-272A 12" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 3 adj shelves 166.95$            MS1-30-145A 30" D x 12 1/4" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 118.65$             MS1-A30/12K 30 " D, 12 " W - adj shelf 6.93$
MS1-12-272P 12" D x 24" W x 72" T-w/ 1/4" pegboard back 166.95$            MS1-30-172A 30" D x 12 1/4" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 2 adj shelves 180.60$             MS1-A30/24K 30 " D, 24 " W - adj shelf 12.71$
12" D - 36" W-M-BAR SUPPORTS 30" D - 24" W MS1-A30/36K 30 " D, 36 " W - adj shelf/2 M-BAR 25.41$
MS1-12-318 12" D x 36" W x 18" T-single cab 92.40$              MS1-30-218 30" D x 24" W x 18" T-single cab 103.95$             CAP SHELVES
MS1-12-331 12" D x 36" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 123.90$            MS1-30-231 30" D x 24" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 136.50$             MS1-C12/12 12 " D, 12 " W - cap 2.63$
MS1-12-345A 12" D x 36" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 166.95$            MS1-30-245A 30" D x 24" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 179.55$             MS1-C12/24 12 " D, 24 " W - cap 5.25$
MS1-12-372A 12" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 2 adj shelves 219.45$            MS1-30-272A 30" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 2 adj shelves 250.95$             MS1-C12/36 12 " D, 36 " W - cap/w stabilizer board 7.88$
MS1-12-372LG 12" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks 219.45$            MS1-30-272C 30" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf w/ closet rod 250.95$             MS1-C12/48 12 " D, 48 " W - cap 10.50$
16" D - 12 1/4" W MS1-30-272LG 30" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks 250.95$             MS1-C12/72 12 " D, 72 " W - cap 15.75$
MS1-16-118 16" D x 12 1/4" W x 18" T-single cab 46.20$              30" D - 36" W-M-BAR SUPPORTS MS1-C16/12 16 " D, 12 " W - cap 3.36$
MS1-16-131 16" D x 12 1/4" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 60.90$              MS1-30-318 30" D x 36" W x 18" T-single cab 132.30$             MS1-C16/24 16 " D, 24 " W - cap 6.72$
MS1-16-145A 16" D x 12 1/4" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 59.85$              MS1-30-331 30" D x 36" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 185.85$             MS1-C16/36 16 " D, 36 " W - cap/w stabilizer board 10.08$
MS1-16-172A 16" D x 12 1/4" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 3 adj shelves 113.40$            MS1-30-345A 30" D x 36" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 260.40$             MS1-C16/48 16 " D, 48 " W - cap 13.44$
MS1-16-172B 16" D x 12 1/4" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf broom cab w/ dbl hook 113.40$            MS1-30-372A 30" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 2 adj shelves 362.25$             MS1-C16/72 16 " D, 72 " W - cap 20.16$
16" D - 24" W MS1-30-372C 30" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf w/ closet rod 362.25$             MS1-C24/12 24 " D, 12 " W - cap 5.25$
MS1-16-218 16" D x 24" W x 18" T-single cab 72.45$              MS1-30-372LG 30" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks 362.25$             MS1-C24/24 24 " D, 24 " W - cap 10.50$
MS1-16-231 16" D x 24" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 94.50$              MS1-C24/36 24 " D, 36 " W - cap/w stabilizer board 15.75$
MS1-16-245A 16" D x 24" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 128.10$            MS1-C24/48 24 " D, 48 " W - cap 21.00$
MS1-16-272A 16" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 3 adj shelves 208.95$            COMPLETE WORKBENCHES MS1-C24/72 24 " D, 72 " W - cap 31.50$
MS1-16-272G 16" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf w/ dbl hook 208.95$            MS1-16-431W 16" D x 48" W x 31" T (adj to 36") 235.20$             MS1-C30/12 30 " D, 12 " W - cap 6.51$
MS1-16-272LG 16" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks 208.95$            MS1-24-431W 24" D x 48" W x 31" T (adj to 36") 292.95$             MS1-C30/24 30 " D, 24 " W - cap 13.02$
MS1-16-272P 16" D x 24" W x 72" T-w/ pegboard back 208.95$            MS1-24-631W 24" D x 72" W x 31" T (adj to 36") 397.95$             MS1-C30/36 30 " D, 36 " W - cap/w stabilizer board 19.53$
MS1-16-284FS 16" D x 24" W x 84" T-Medex frame-MDF Doors 313.95$            MS1-30-431W 30" D x 48" W x 31" T (adj to 36") 325.50$             FRAMED PEGBOARDS
16" D - 36" W-M-BAR SUPPORTS MS1-30-631W 30" D x 72" W x 31" T (adj to 36") 439.95$             MS1-FP16/72 16 " x 72 " framed pegbd/mount screws 45.05$
MS1-16-318 16" D x 36" W x 18" T-single cab 100.80$            WORKBENCH MODULES MS1-FP24/24 24 " x 24 " framed pegbd/mount screws 22.58$
MS1-16-331 16" D x 36" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 138.60$            MS1-WM-12-231 12" D x 24" W x 31" T w/adj legs 85.05$               MS1-FP24/36 24 " x 36 " framed pegbd/mount screws 29.51$
MS1-16-345A 16" D x 36" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 181.65$            MS1-WM-16-231 16" D x 24" W x 31" T w/adj legs 93.45$               MS1-FP24/48 24 " x 48 " framed pegbd/mount screws 37.17$
MS1-16-372A 16" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 2 adj shelves 271.95$            MS1-WM-16-331 16" D x 36" W x 31" T w/adj legs 136.50$             MS1-FP24/72 24 " x 72 " framed pegbd/mount screws 51.24$
MS1-16-372LG 16" D x 36" W x 72" T-1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks 271.95$            MS1-WM-24-231 24" D x 24" W x 31" T-w/ adj legs 121.80$             WORKBENCH TOPS
24" D - 12 1/4" W MS1-WM-24-331 24" D x 36" W x 31" T-w/ adj legs 166.95$             MS1-WT16/24 16 " D, 24 " W 17.22$
MS1-24-118 24" D x 12 1/4" W x 18" T-single cab 54.60$              MS1-WM-30-231 30" D x 24" W x 31" T-w/ adj legs 139.65$             MS1-WT16/36 16 " D, 36 " W 25.73$
MS1-24-131 24" D x 12 1/4" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 75.60$              MS1-WM-30-331 30" D x 36" W x 31" T-w/ adj legs 190.05$             MS1-WT16/48 16 " D, 48 " W 34.34$
MS1-24-145A 24" D x 12 1/4" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 101.85$            MS1-WT16/72 16 " D, 72 " W 51.45$
MS1-24-172A 24" D x 12 1/4" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 3 adj shelves 142.80$            MS1-WT16/96 16 " D, 96 " W 68.57$
24" D - 24" W DRAWERS MS1-WT24/24 24 " D, 24 " W 23.63$
MS1-24-218 24" D x 24" W x 18" T-single cab 82.95$              MS1-DRW16/24 6" D x 16" L x 24" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 33.08$               MS1-WT24/36 24 " D, 36 " W 35.49$
MS1-24-231 24" D x 24" W x 31" T-1 fixed shelf 117.60$            MS1-DRW16/36 6" D x 16" L x 36" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 39.90$               MS1-WT24/48 24 " D, 48 " W 47.25$
MS1-24-245A 24" D x 24" W x 45" T-1 fixed shelf, 1 adj shelf 162.75$            MS1-DRW24/24 6" D x 24" L x 24" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 40.95$               MS1-WT24/72 24 " D, 72 " W 70.88$
MS1-24-272A 24" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf, 2 adj shelves 229.95$            MS1-DRW24/36 6" D x 24" L x 36" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 45.68$               MS1-WT24/96 24 " D, 96 " W 94.50$
MS1-24-272C 24" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed shelf w/ closet rod 229.95$            BINS MS1-WT30/24 30 " D, 24 " W 30.14$
MS1-24-272LG 24" D x 24" W x 72" T-1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks 229.95$            MS1-BIN16/24 12" D x 16" L x 24" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 38.33$               MS1-WT30/36 30 " D, 36 " W 45.15$
MS1-BIN16/36 12" D x 16" L x 36" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 45.68$               MS1-WT30/48 30 " D, 48 " W 60.38$
MS1-BIN24/24 12" D x 24" L x 24" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 46.73$               MS1-WT30/72 30 " D, 72 " W 90.30$
MS1-BIN24/36 12" D x 24" L x 36" W wkbench mod. or cabinets 56.70$               MS1-WT30/96 30 " D, 96 " W 121.17$
CABINET SYSTEMS CABINET SYSTEMS ACCESSORIES
CA
BI
NE
TS
CA
BI
NE
TS
W
OR
KB
EN
CH
ES
WORKBENCH SYSTEMS
ACCESSORIES
All mounting hardware and fasteners included.
Install them yourself OR we install for you (installation extra).
All prices on FOB Brighton Colorado.
Free Metro Area Delivery for orders of $1,000 or more.
DR
AW
ER
S
/ B
IN
S
AD
JU
ST
AB
LE
 S
HE
LV
ES
CA
P
SH
EL
VE
S
Garage Storage Cabinets, LLC is locally owned and operated.All products come with 7-year warranty.
PE
GB
OA
RD
S
W
OR
KB
EN
CH
 T
OP
S